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Week 1 Games

85.13
97.16
115.60
110.66
95.06
77.32

Alabama Mustard Crumpets
G Force

Hammerheads
Hampton Happy Meals
Captain Bly

Red Dogs

Week 2 Games

71.53
123.34
72.25
65.90
88.30
96.56

Intimidators

Alabama Mustard Crumpets
G Force

Hammerheads
Hampton Happy Meals
Dead Pounders

Week 3 Games

108.90
99.10
117.80
72.66
115.26
71.86

Intimidators

Alabama Mustard Crumpets
G Force

Big Dogs

Captain Bly

Red Dogs

Week 4 Games

146.70
97.85
123.23
57.90
104.46
120.73

Intimidators

Alabama Mustard Crumpets
Hammerheads

G Force

Dead Pounders

Red Dogs

Week 5 Games

128.93
122.73
147.36
65.60
87.16
73.30

Intimidators
Hammerheads

G Force

Hampton Happy Meals
Captain Bly

Red Dogs

Week 6 Games

76.70
91.20
155.40
75.75
78.78
82.86

Intimidators

Alabama Mustard Crumpets
Hammerheads

G Force

Hampton Happy Meals
Red Dogs

Week 7 Games

101.26
82.50
68.96
78.93

129.60
98.30

Intimidators

Alabama Mustard Crumpets
G Force

Hampton Happy Meals
Dead Pounders

Red Dogs

60.00
100.00
77.50
53.86
78.50
90.06

95.33
54.60
91.86
104.38
72.80
74.33

88.26
86.63
70.00
100.51
144.66
88.07

75.29
94.26
96.86
73.83
113.93
102.94

94.50
53.19
59.80
69.13
74.20
100.53

99.56
82.53
75.52
91.86
70.43
134.40

42.47
77.67
86.90
110.03
66.60
96.13

Replacements
Intimidators
T-Devils

Dead Pounders
Big Dogs

Mixin 1 Up

Big Dogs
Captain Bly
Red Dogs
Mixin 1 Up
Replacements
T-Devils

Mixin 1 Up
Hammerheads
Hampton Happy Meals
T-Devils
Replacements

Dead Pounders

T-Devils
Replacements

Big Dogs

Captain Bly

Mixin 1 Up

Hampton Happy Meals

Big Dogs

Replacements

Dead Pounders

Alabama Mustard Crumpets
T-Devils

Mixin 1 Up

Replacements
T-Devils

Big Dogs

Mixin 1 Up
Captain Bly
Dead Pounders

Big Dogs
Replacements
Hammerheads
Mixin 1 Up
T-Devils
Captain Bly

Week 8 Games

101.20
44.36
97.83
71.60

101.44

109.23

G Force

Big Dogs

Hampton Happy Meals
Captain Bly

Red Dogs

Mixin 1 Up

Week 9 Games

81.33
67.21
110.05
123.26
84.33
77.40

Alabama Mustard Crumpets
Hampton Happy Meals
G Force

Dead Pounders

Captain Bly

Red Dogs

Week 10 Games

77.53
89.40
73.08
99.53
85.00
89.42

Alabama Mustard Crumpets
G Force

Hampton Happy Meals
Dead Pounders

Mixin 1 Up

Red Dogs

Week 11 Games

61.06
70.23
60.57
56.90
89.13
123.78

Red Dogs

G Force

Hampton Happy Meals
Dead Pounders

Mixin 1 Up
Intimidators

Week 12 Games

103.52
83.50
56.64

109.70

106.12

155.60

Alabama Mustard Crumpets
G Force

Hampton Happy Meals
Mixin 1 Up

Red Dogs

Intimidators

Week 13 Games

96.83
90.73
68.32
94.67
94.43
85.46

Red Dogs
Hammerheads
Hampton Happy Meals
G Force

Dead Pounders
Intimidators

Week 14 Games

145.41
88.50
95.13

118.70

134.56
72.90

G Force

Hampton Happy Meals
Dead Pounders

Red Dogs
Replacements
Intimidators
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95.70
49.54
75.86
97.40
79.75
85.76

78.13
87.36
150.45
130.46
88.12
92.34

52.36
112.63
54.90
86.03
150.47
70.96

87.66
134.41
155.06
113.85

71.80

80.66

88.90
115.41
75.22
93.67
64.69
68.36

91.31
88.93
104.54
83.27
82.03
95.21

122.36
71.23
59.83

128.38
79.66
56.06

Intimidators
Replacements

Alabama Mustard Crumpets
Hammerheads

Dead Pounders
T-Devils

Mixin 1 Up
Intimidators
Hammerheads
T-Devils
Replacements
Big Dogs

Captain Bly
Intimidators
Hammerheads
Big Dogs
T-Devils
Replacements

T-Devils

Alabama Mustard Crumpets
Captain Bly
Replacements

Big Dogs
Hammerheads

Captain Bly

Big Dogs
Replacements
T-Devils
Hammerheads
Dead Pounders

T-Devils

Big Dogs

Alabama Mustard Crumpets
Replacements

Mixin 1 Up

Captain Bly

Big Dogs

Captain Bly

Alabama Mustard Crumpets
Mixin 1 Up

T-Devils

Hammerheads
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Week 15 Games

61.10 Alabama Mustard Crumpets 49.80 Big Dogs

68.63 G Force 121.90 Hammerheads
88.93 Dead Pounders 75.40 Captain Bly
141.00 Hampton Happy Meals 81.33 T-Devils
77.10 Red Dogs 117.23 Intimidators
79.76 Mixin 1 Up 95.25 Replacements
Week 16 Games
116.06 Red Dogs 63.74 T-Devils
91.03 G Force 121.46 Big Dogs
98.00 Hampton Happy Meals 124.60 Replacements
56.20 Dead Pounders 86.90 Hammerheads
81.73 Captain Bly 43.10 Mixin 1 Up
125.86 Intimidators 121.30 Alabama Mustard Crumpets
Week 17 Games
77.66 G Force 104.90 T-Devils
160.17 Hampton Happy Meals 57.96 Big Dogs
94.93 Dead Pounders 82.56 Mixin 1 Up
97.18 Captain Bly 64.23 Replacements
73.26 Red Dogs 122.33 Alabama Mustard Crumpets
128.89 Intimidators 75.16 Hammerheads

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



