

Week 1 Games

85.13	Alabama Mustard Crumpets
97.16	G Force
115.60	Hammerheads
110.66	Hampton Happy Meals
95.06	Captain Bly
77.32	Red Dogs

Week 2 Games

71.53	Intimidators	95.33	Big Dogs
123.34	Alabama Mustard Crumpets	54.60	Captain Bly
72.25	G Force	91.86	Red Dogs
65.90	Hammerheads	104.38	Mixin 1 Up
88.30	Hampton Happy Meals	72.80	Replacemer
96.56	Dead Pounders	74.33	T-Devils

Week 3 Games

108.90	Intimidators	88.26	Mixin 1 U
99.10	Alabama Mustard Crumpets	86.63	Hammerh
117.80	G Force	70.00	Hampton
72.66	Big Dogs	100.51	T-Devils
115.26	Captain Bly	144.66	Replacem
71.86	Red Dogs	88.07	Dead Pou

Week 4 Games

146.70	Intimidators	75.29	T-Devils
97.85	Alabama Mustard Crumpets	94.26	Replacements
123.23	Hammerheads	96.86	Big Dogs
57.90	G Force	73.83	Captain Bly
104.46	Dead Pounders	113.93	Mixin 1 Up
120.73	Red Dogs	102.94	Hampton Happy Meals

Week 5 Games

128.93	Intimidators	94.50	Big Dogs	103.52	Alabama Mustard Crumpets	88.90	Captain
122.73	Hammerheads	53.19	Replacements	83.50	G Force	115.41	Big Dog
147.36	G Force	59.80	Dead Pounders	56.64	Hampton Happy Meals	75.22	Replace
65.60	Hampton Happy Meals	69.13	Alabama Mustard Crumpets	109.70	Mixin 1 Up	93.67	T-Devils
87.16	Captain Bly	74.20	T-Devils	106.12	Red Dogs	64.69	Hamme
73.30	Red Dogs	100.53	Mixin 1 Up	155.60	Intimidators	68.36	Dead P

Week 6 Games

76.70	Intimidators	99.56	Repla
91.20	Alabama Mustard Crumpets	82.53	T-De
155.40	Hammerheads	75.52	Big D
75.75	G Force	91.86	Mixin
78.78	Hampton Happy Meals	70.43	Capta
82.86	Red Dogs	134.40	Dead

Week 7 Games

101.26	Intimidators	42.47
82.50	Alabama Mustard Crumpets	77.67
68.96	G Force	86.90
78.93	Hampton Happy Meals	110.03
129.60	Dead Pounders	66.60
98.30	Red Dogs	96.13

60.00	Replacements
100.00	Intimidators
77.50	T-Devils
53.86	Dead Pounders
78.50	Big Dogs
90.06	Mixin 1 Up

lors	95.33	BIG DOGS
Mustard Crumpets	54.60	Captain Bly
•	91.86	Red Dogs
rheads	104.38	Mixin 1 Up
n Happy Meals	72.80	Replacements
ounders	74.33	T-Devils

38.26	Mixin 1 Up
36.63	Hammerheads
70.00	Hampton Happy Meals
0.51	T-Devils
4.66	Replacements
38.07	Dead Pounders

94.26	Replacements
96.86	Big Dogs
73.83	Captain Bly
13.93	Mixin 1 Up
02.94	Hampton Happy Meals

9.56	Replacements
2.53	T-Devils
5.52	Big Dogs
1.86	Mixin 1 Up
0.43	Captain Bly
4.40	Dead Pounders

	42.47	Big Dogs
umpets	77.67	Replacements
	86.90	Hammerheads
leals	110.03	Mixin 1 Up
	66.60	T-Devils
	96.13	Captain Bly

Week 8 Games

101.20	G Force	95.70	Intimidators
44.36	Big Dogs	49.54	Replacements
97.83	Hampton Happy Meals	75.86	Alabama Mustard Crumpets
71.60	Captain Bly	97.40	Hammerheads
101.44	Red Dogs	79.75	Dead Pounders
109.23	Mixin 1 Up	85.76	T-Devils

Week 9 Games

81.33	Alabama Mustard Crumpets	78.13	Mixin 1 Up
67.21	Hampton Happy Meals	87.36	Intimidators
110.05	G Force	150.45	Hammerheads
123.26	Dead Pounders	130.46	T-Devils
84.33	Captain Bly	88.12	Replacements
77.40	Red Dogs	92.34	Big Dogs

Week 10 Games

77.53	Alabama Mustard Crumpets	52.36	Captain Bly
89.40	G Force	112.63	Intimidators
73.08	Hampton Happy Meals	54.90	Hammerheads
99.53	Dead Pounders	86.03	Big Dogs
85.00	Mixin 1 Up	150.47	T-Devils
89.42	Red Dogs	70.96	Replacements

Week 11 Games

ets

Week 12 Games

103.52	Alabama Mustard Crumpets	88.90	Captain Bly
83.50	G Force	115.41	Big Dogs
56.64	Hampton Happy Meals	75.22	Replacements
109.70	Mixin 1 Up	93.67	T-Devils
106.12	Red Dogs	64.69	Hammerheads
155.60	Intimidators	68.36	Dead Pounders
106.12	Red Dogs	64.69	Hammerheads

Week 13 Games

96.83	Red Dogs	91.31	T-Devils
90.73	Hammerheads	88.93	Big Dogs
68.32	Hampton Happy Meals	104.54	Alabama Mustard Crumpets
94.67	G Force	83.27	Replacements
94.43	Dead Pounders	82.03	Mixin 1 Up
85.46	Intimidators	95.21	Captain Bly

Week 14 Games

145.41	G Force	122.36	Big Dogs
88.50	Hampton Happy Meals	71.23	Captain Bly
95.13	Dead Pounders	59.83	Alabama Mustard Crumpets
118.70	Red Dogs	128.38	Mixin 1 Up
134.56	Replacements	79.66	T-Devils
72.90	Intimidators	56.06	Hammerheads



Week 15 Games

61.10	Alabama Mustard Crumpets	49.80	Big Dogs
68.63	G Force	121.90	Hammerheads
88.93	Dead Pounders	75.40	Captain Bly
141.00	Hampton Happy Meals	81.33	T-Devils
77.10	Red Dogs	117.23	Intimidators
79.76	Mixin 1 Up	95.25	Replacements

Week 16 Games

116.06	Red Dogs	63.74	T-Devils
91.03	G Force	121.46	Big Dogs
98.00	Hampton Happy Meals	124.60	Replacements
56.20	Dead Pounders	86.90	Hammerheads
81.73	Captain Bly	43.10	Mixin 1 Up
125.86	Intimidators	121.30	Alabama Mustard Crumpets

Week 17 Games

77.66	G Force	104.90	T-Devils
160.17	Hampton Happy Meals	57.96	Big Dogs
94.93	Dead Pounders	82.56	Mixin 1 Up
97.18	Captain Bly	64.23	Replacements
73.26	Red Dogs	122.33	Alabama Mustard Crumpets
128.89	Intimidators	75.16	Hammerheads